Saluda County

WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY

106 N Jennings Street Saluda, South Carolina 29138 Telephone: (864) 445-9572

JIMMY GILLIAN

AL STEVENS VICE-CHAIRMAN JERRY STRAWBRIDGE CHAIRMAN BOB NELSON SECRETARY-TREASURER JERRY COLEMAN

AGENDA

SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

DATE: FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2019

TIME: 11:30 AM

PLACE: 106 NORTH JENNINGS STREET, SALUDA, SC 29138

I. CALL TO ORDER

- II. SIGNING CLOSING DOCUMENTS FOR BRIDGE LOAN AND INTERIM FINANCING RELATED TO REVENUE BOND ANTICIPATION NOTE WITH COBANK AND REVOLVING CREDIT PROMISSORY NOTE WITH COBANK FOR THE HOLLEY FERRY / SPANN ROAD WATER IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT PHASE 2
- III. SIGNING CLOSING DOCUMENTS FOR BRIDGE LOAN AND INTERIM FINANCING RELATED TO REVENUE BOND ANTICIPATION NOTE WITH COBANK AND REVOLVING CREDIT PROMISSORY NOTE WITH COBANK FOR WASTEWATER TREATEMENT PLANT PROJECT
- IV. ADJOURNMENT